
 

 

STUDENTS  

JOIN US FOR SOME HOLIDAY CHEER! 

ENJOY THE FESTIVITIES AS WE CELEBRATE OUR ANNUAL 

12 DAYS BEFORE THE WINTER BREAK 

Thursday, December 2 

On the 12th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  

IT’S BEGINNING TO LOOK LIKE THE WINTER! Wear your holiday headgear. 

Friday, December 3 

On the 11th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  
Make Up Pictures.  Wear your uniform. 

 

Monday, December 6 

On the 10th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  
HOUSE SPIRIT – Wear your house colors from head to toe. 

 

Tuesday, December 7 

On the 9th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  
BE THE LIGHT OF THE HOLIDAY!  Light up your wardrobe with holiday lights. 

 

Wednesday, December 8 

On the 8th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  

ELF YOURSELF!  Dress like an elf. 

 

 

Thursday, December 9 

On the 7th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  
DON’T BE A GRINCH!  Wear your grinch attire, or wear green. 

 

 

Friday, December 10 

On the 6th day before the holiday Administration said to me:  
WINTER DANCE (cost $4.00).   

Donate $1.00 to dress out of uniform. 

 

 

 

Monday, December 13 

On the 5th day before the holiday Administration said to me: 

RUN RUN RUDOLPH. Dress like a reindeer, or wear running gear. 

 

 

Tuesday, December 14 

On the 4th day before the holiday Administration said to me: 

DECK THE HALLS.  Wear your holiday accessories. 

Wednesday, December 15 

On the 3rd day before the holiday Administration said to me: 

DASHING THROUGH THE SNOW.  Wear winter white. 

 

 

Thursday, December 16 

On the 2nd day before the holiday Administration said to me: 

POLAR EXPRESS DAY! Class parties will be held on this day.  Dress in your comfy school appropriate 

pajamas and enjoy the movie. 

       

 

                                                                                

Friday, December 17 

On the 1st day before the holiday Administration said to me: 

IT IS VACATION TIME. Wear your traditional holiday attire.                      

              ( Example: Christmas, Kwanza, Hanukah)  
 

  

 


